
From To

From To

30 1 30 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

10000 31 10030 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

239970 10031 250000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

283227 250001 533227 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

180000 533228 713227 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2020 DEMAT

794560 713228 1507787 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

87991 1507788 1595778 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

2190 1595779 1597968 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

1067576 1597969 2665544 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2020 DEMAT

1323904 2665545 3989448 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

66666 3989449 4056114 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 11/09/2018 DEMAT

2040000 4056115 6096114 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO
DEMAT

6096114 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES

Number. 0f Shares

Distinctive 

Numbers range
Type of Security (F- Fully 

Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto 

which 

securities are 

under lock-in

Demat/ Physical

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "SEPTEMBER 11, 2020" for (3 Years Lock-in).
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " SEPTEMBER 11,2018" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non-Promoters in Demat mode
necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "SEPTEMBER 11, 2018" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: NOURITRANS EXIM LIMITED

Registered Office: 101/17, Premier Shopping Centre, Mirzapur Road, Ahmedabad 380001,Gujarat, India
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode


